Lanm unge in Streifen | 200 g

Lammlunge in Streifen | 200 g

Leckerer Snack vom Lamm

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price
Sales price 6,45 €

Discount

Ask a question about this product

ManufacturerBarf Gold

Description
Analytische Bestandteile

Rohprotein
Rohfett
Rohfaser
Rohasche
Feuchte

779 %
10.8 %
0.1%
6.0 %
52 %
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Lamm unge in Streifen |

200 g

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.
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